
001 |RO 25 0004327M |ALBA |DA5871B0 | 19.09 18:24:14 |
002 |RO 25 0004381M |ALBA |DA097503 | 19.09 18:24:23 |
003 |RO 25 1092069M |APA |DA55FFC3 | 19.09 18:24:28 |
004 |RO 25 1092072M |NEGR |DA55FD90 | 19.09 18:24:32 |
005 |RO 25 0004314M |GPA |DA5F6259 | 19.09 18:24:36 |
006 |RO 25 0004334M |ALBA |DA5F6081 | 19.09 18:24:40 |
007 |RO 25 0004391M |GPA |DA5870D3 | 19.09 18:24:43 |
008 |RO 25 0004392M |GUT |DA5873A1 | 19.09 18:24:48 |
009 |RO 25 1092063M |GUT |DA55FE1C | 19.09 18:24:52 |
010 |RO 25 0004343M |GUT |DADB5A85 | 19.09 18:24:56 |
011 |RO 25 2004884M |ROSU |DA67DEAB | 19.09 18:25:01 |
012 |RO 25 0004359M |NEGR |DADB59C3 | 19.09 18:25:05 |
013 |RO 25 0004378M |GPA |DA462BB2 | 19.09 18:25:09 |
014 |RO 25 0004352M |GPA |DA587230 | 19.09 18:25:13 |
015 |RO 25 1092071M |ALBA |DA55FE62 | 19.09 18:25:16 |
016 |RO 25 1092086M |APA |DA55FCAF | 19.09 18:25:20 |
017 |RO 25 1092094M |GPA |DA55FFD9 | 19.09 18:25:25 |
018 |RO 25 0004364M |GPA |DA58732C | 19.09 18:25:29 |
019 |RO 25 0004313M |GPA |DA30A362 | 19.09 18:25:34 |
020 |RO 25 0004356M |ARGI |DA14E524 | 19.09 18:25:37 |
021 |RO 25 1092089M |GPA |DA55FCBC | 19.09 18:25:41 |
022 |RO 25 1092073M |ALBA |DA56003D | 19.09 18:25:44 |
023 |RO 25 0004328M |ALBA |DADF0FEF | 19.09 18:25:48 |
024 |RO 25 1092087M |GPA |DA55FDE9 | 19.09 18:25:54 |
025 |RO 25 0004348M |GPA |DA0B9DF9 | 19.09 18:25:58 |
026 |RO 25 0004344M |GPA |DA14E663 | 19.09 18:26:03 |
027 |RO 25 0004370M |ALBA |DA587347 | 19.09 18:26:06 |
028 |RO 25 1092098M |GUT |DA55FFD4 | 19.09 18:26:10 |
029 |RO 25 0004345M |APA |DA58716A | 19.09 18:26:14 |
030 |RO 25 1092077M |ALBA |DA55FCE2 | 19.09 18:26:18 |
031 |RO 25 0573268M |GUT |DA55FE58 | 19.09 18:26:22 |
032 |RO 25 1092081M |ALBA |DA55FEED | 19.09 18:26:26 |
033 |RO 25 0100016M |GPA |DA5872AF | 19.09 18:26:33 |
034 |RO 25 1092066M |GUT |DA55FEE3 | 19.09 18:26:37 |
035 |RO 25 0004340M |GUT |DADF12B4 | 19.09 18:26:40 |
036 |RO 25 0004342M |GUT |DA14E509 | 19.09 18:26:44 |
037 |RO 25 0004379M |GPA |DA3DCB02 | 19.09 18:26:48 |
038 |RO 25 1092091M |GUT |DA55FF55 | 19.09 18:26:52 |
039 |RO 25 2004879M |ROSU |DA866431 | 19.09 18:26:56 |
040 |RO 25 0573749M |GPA |DA6F81EC | 19.09 18:27:00 |
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041 |RO 25 0573254M |ALBA |DAC1EA53 | 19.09 18:27:05 |
042 |RO 25 0004323M |ALBA |DA5F62B7 | 19.09 18:27:10 |
043 |RO 25 0573251M |ALBA |DA5873CB | 19.09 18:27:14 |
044 |RO 25 0004397M |GPA |DA58747E | 19.09 18:27:19 |
045 |RO 25 2004892M |NEGR |DA67DFEE | 19.09 18:27:23 |
046 |RO 25 0004387M |GUT |DA55FF88 | 19.09 18:27:28 |
047 |RO 25 1092064M |GPA |DA55FF42 | 19.09 18:27:44 |
048 |RO 25 0004386M |ALBA |DA58727C | 19.09 18:27:48 |
049 |RO 25 0004371M |ALBA |DA097587 | 19.09 18:27:52 |
050 |RO 25 0004353M |GPA |DA5870F9 | 19.09 18:27:55 |
051 |RO 25 0004324M |GUT |DA58730A | 19.09 18:27:58 |
052 |RO 25 0004305M |GPA |DA58736B | 19.09 18:28:02 |
053 |RO 25 0004319M |ARGI |DA5873A7 | 19.09 18:28:09 |
054 |RO 25 1092076M |NEGR |DA560027 | 19.09 18:28:12 |
055 |RO 25 0004375M |GPA |DA58732E | 19.09 18:28:16 |
056 |RO 25 1092082M |GPA |DA55FCA9 | 19.09 18:28:21 |
057 |RO 25 0004384M |ALBA |DA587327 | 19.09 18:28:25 |
058 |RO 25 0004341M |GUT |DA55FCD4 | 19.09 18:28:29 |
059 |RO 25 0004350M |ROSU |DA5873F3 | 19.09 18:28:33 |
060 |RO 25 2004882M |NPA |DA587293 | 19.09 18:28:38 |
061 |RO 25 0004377M |GUT |DA587443 | 19.09 18:28:42 |
062 |RO 25 0004361M |GPA |DA58739B | 19.09 18:28:46 |
063 |RO 25 1092099M |ROSU |DA55FFC7 | 19.09 18:28:51 |
064 |RO 25 0004320M |ALBA |DA14E590 | 19.09 18:28:56 |
065 |RO 25 0004301M |GUT |DA3DCAF4 | 19.09 18:29:01 |
066 |RO 25 0004310M |GUT |DA376FF5 | 19.09 18:29:04 |
067 |RO 25 0004398M |GPA |DA5F60F1 | 19.09 18:29:08 |
068 |RO 25 0004360M |GPA |DA587399 | 19.09 18:29:12 |
069 |RO 25 1092093M |GPA |DA55FDAD | 19.09 18:29:24 |
070 |RO 25 0004399M |NPA |DA587369 | 19.09 18:29:27 |
071 |RO 25 1092092M |ALBA |DA55FE67 | 19.09 18:29:31 |
072 |RO 25 0004373M |ALBA |DA462DE2 | 19.09 18:29:36 |
073 |RO 25 0004395M |ALBA |DA58749D | 19.09 18:29:40 |
074 |RO 25 1092084M |APA |DA56003E | 19.09 18:29:46 |
075 |RO 25 1092070M |ALBA |DA55FE7F | 19.09 18:29:50 |
076 |RO 25 1092096M |GPA |DA55FE75 | 19.09 18:29:54 |
077 |RO 25 0004365M |GPA |DA58718C | 19.09 18:29:58 |
078 |RO 25 2004885M |ROSU |DA26E71C | 19.09 18:30:02 |
079 |RO 25 0004382M |ROSU |DA58722F | 19.09 18:30:06 |
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Ceas Porumbei : 19.09.2025 18:24:10 +0
Sincronizare : 19.09.2025 18:24:10 GPS
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080 |RO 25 0004333M |ALBA |DA587449 | 19.09 18:30:11 |
081 |RO 25 0004390M |GPA |DA587254 | 19.09 18:30:16 |
082 |RO 25 1092065M |GPA |DA5B65F5 | 19.09 18:30:20 |
083 |RO 25 0004388M |ALBA |DA14E62F | 19.09 18:30:24 |
084 |RO 25 0573252M |ALBA |DA14E8A3 | 19.09 18:30:27 |
085 |RO 25 0004385M |ALBA |DA14E547 | 19.09 18:30:32 |
086 |RO 25 0573269M |ALBA |DADB2608 | 19.09 18:30:35 |
087 |RO 25 0573265M |ALBA |DA55FCD9 | 19.09 18:30:39 |
088 |RO 25 0004316M |ALBA |DA5F6282 | 19.09 18:30:44 |
089 |RO 25 0004394M |GUT |DA58718E | 19.09 18:30:48 |
090 |RO 25 0004308M |GPA |DA587410 | 19.09 18:30:52 |
091 |RO 25 0004383M |RPA |DA587211 | 19.09 18:31:03 |
092 |RO 25 0004312M |GPA |DA58721A | 19.09 18:31:07 |
093 |RO 25 0004374M |GUT |DA58740E | 19.09 18:31:12 |
094 |RO 25 0004304M |ROSU |DA385EDA | 19.09 18:31:16 |
095 |RO 25 0004346M |GPA |DA5871E1 | 19.09 18:31:20 |
096 |RO 25 0004339M |GUT |DA587455 | 19.09 18:31:24 |
097 |RO 25 0004336M |GPA |DA49C2C4 | 19.09 18:31:28 |
098 |RO 25 0004355M |ARGI |DA58721B | 19.09 18:31:33 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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